AFL Telecommunicationsa fusion splicing systems
www.AFLtele.com or 1.800.235.3423
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © 2004, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
1.16.04
4
features
• Automatic core to core, low-loss splicing

5
FSM-50S
ordering information
DESCRIPTION PART #
Cleavers
CT-20-11 Cleaver  S012744
CT-20-12 Cleaver S012740
FC-01 Fiber Collector System S012760
CT-20-12 w/ FC-01 Fiber Collector System S013304
Batteries & Power Cords
ADC-11 AC Adapter/Battery Charger S013516
BTR-06S Battery (80 splice/heatings cycles) S013520
BTR-06L Battery (160 splice/heatings cycles) S013528
DCC-10 Power Cord
(connects ADC-11 to BTR-06S or BTR-06L)
S013524
DCC-12 Power Cord
(connects ADC-11 to cigarette lighter socket)
S013552
DCC-13 Power Cord
(connects ADC-11 to power source via alligator clips)
S013556
Miscellaneous
ELCT2-20A Electrodes (50S) S013532
WT-6 Work Table (50S only - requires WTS-06 Work Table Support) S013536
WTS-06 Work Table Support S013544
50S Set Plate “B” (allows 10mm cleave of 900µ) (includes installation) S013564
Transit Case (50S) S013540
One year extended warranty S012996
Two year extended warranty S013000
accessories recommended for the FSM-50S
DESCRIPTION PART #
FSM-50S Fusion Splicer (Machine Only)
Each FSM-50S Fusion Splicer comes with ADC-11 AC adapter/battery charger, AC cord, spare electrodes (pair), monitor cover, operation manual, and